PROPERTY TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 9:30 AM —-12:30 PM Room 1CR5
COMMITTEE COMPANY EMAIL PHONE | INITIALS
MEMBER N
Alan Dornfest STC Alan.dornfest@tax.idaho.gov 334-7742 ﬂ/
Rick Anderson STC Rick.anderson@tax.idaho.gov 332-6624 A}
Betty Dressen Payette County Clerk bdressen@payettecounty.org 642-6012 ?3%
Christopher Rich Ada County Clerk aurichcd@adaweb.net 287-6886 /Uk
Dwayne Hines STC Dwayne.hines@tax.idaho.gov 334-7733
Erick Shaner OAG Erick.shaner@tax.idaho.gov 334-7535 |
Gene Kuehn Canyon County Assessor | gkuehn@canyoncounty.org 334-7738 Fk
Glenna Young Valley County Treasurer | gyoung@co.valley.id.us 382-7110
Jan Barnard STC Jan.barnard@tax.idaho.gov 334-7733 @7
Janet James STC Janet.james@tax.idaho.gov 334-7756
Kathlynn Ireland STC Kathlynn.ireland@tax.idaho.gov 334-7732 /
Sharon Worley Payette County Assessor | sworley@payettecounty.org 642-6012 W
Steve Fiscus STC Steve.fiscus@tax.idaho.gov 334-7730
GUEST NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE INITI}LS
Rich Jackson STC Commissioner Rich.jackson@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500
Elliot Werk STC Commissioner Elliot.werk@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500 %
Ken Roberts STC Commissioner Ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500 /
Tom Katsilometes STC Commissioner Tom.katsilometes@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7500
Anne Kawalic Ada County Assessor
Benjamin Davenport | Associate Taxpayers of ID bdavenport@ati-taxinfo.com é@ i
Bill von Tagen OAG Bill.vontagen@tax.idaho.gov T
Bob McQuade Ada County Assessor asmcgurh@adaweb.net 287-7200 (7(’)
Brad Smith Ada County A
Brad Vanderpool Ada County Deputy Clerk bvanderpool@adaweb.net 287-6981 @\l
Brenda Richards Owyhee County Treasurer brichards@co.owyhee.id.us 495-1158
Brent Saurey Madison County Assessor bsaurey@co.madison.id.us 356-3071
Brent Adamson Boise County Assessor badamson@co.boise.id.us
Brett Endicott Owyhee County Assessor bendicott@co.owyhee.id.us 495-2817
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Brian Stender

Canyon Co. Chief Assessor

bstender@canyonco.org

454-7439

Brody Aston Lobby Idaho brodyaston@lobbyidaho.com gﬁc
Caitlin Rusche IAC crusche@idcounties.org 345-9126 |
Carly Wantulok STC Carly.wantulok@tax.idaho.gov 234-7719 w
Dan Blocksom IAC dblocksom@idcounties.org 345-9126

David Eastman Woodgrain Millwork deastman@woodgrain.com 452-8533

Dwight Davis Cassia County Assessor ddavis@cassiacounty.org 878-3540

Dwight McGee STC Dwight.mcgee@tax.idaho.gov 334-7759

Elli Brown Veritas Advisors elli@veritasadvisor.com 385-70

George Brown OAG George.brown@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7534 @
Georgia Plischke Washington County Assessor wsassr@co.washington.id.us 414-2000 [
Greg Heinrich STC Greg.heinrich@tax.idaho.gov 334-7738

Greg Himes STC Greg.himes@tax.idaho.gov 365-5014

Jeff Servatius STC Jeff.servatius@tax.idaho.gov 334-7752

Jerott Rudd STC

Joe Cox Canyon County Assessor icox@canyoncounty.org 365-2982

John Foster Kestrel West john@kestrelwest.com

John Peiserich Alta Mesa jpeiserich@altamesa.net 761-7886

June Fullmer Valley County Assessor jffullmer@co.valley.id.us 382-7126

Justin Baldwin Gooding County jbaldwin@co.gooding.id.us 934-5666 =
Kate Haas Kestrel West kate @kestrelwest.com

Katrina Basye Idaho Power kbasye@idahopower.com 388-2328

Linda Jones Lincoln County Assessor liones@lincolncountyid.us 886-2161 \W
Lisa Hardin Idaho Power lhardin@idahopower.com 388-5244 UI
Mat Cundiff OAG Mat.cundiff@tax.idaho.gov | 332-4097 WL(/
Meghan Sullivan Elam & Burke msc@elamburke.com 343-5454 m
Melissa Nelson ISCPA melissanelson@idepa.org 344-6261 |
Michael Christian MCH&D mchristian@mch-lawyer.com 342-3563

Mike Chakarun STC Michael.chakarun@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7537

Nancy Werdel Ada County nwerdel@adaweb.net 287-7000
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Pam Waters STC Pamela.waters@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7736 W

Parker Pabworth Lobby Idaho parkerpapworth@lobbyidaho.com

Patty Bauscher Gooding County Assessor pbauscher@co.gooding.id.us 934-5666

Rachel Baird Ada County rbaird@adaweb.net 287-7247

Rick Johnston Gem County Assessor riohnston@co.gem.id.us 477-2009

Rick Smith Hawley Troxell rsmith@hawleytroxell.com 388-4932

Ron Fisher Elmore County Assessor rfisher@elmorecounty.org 587-2126 /7#4

Sherry Briscoe STC Sherry.briscoe@tax.idaho.gov 334-7544 ?@

Stacy Dreyer Adams County Assessor sdreyer@co.adams.id.us 253-4110

Sue Leeper Valley County Appraiser sleeper@co.valley.id.us

Terry Accordino Micron taccordino@micron.com 368-4670 @

Tim Tallman Ada County timt@adaweb.net 287-7221 —

Tony Poinelli IAC tpoinelli@idcounties.org 345-9126

Trudy Pace Blaine County Assessor vpace@co.blaine.id.us 788-5535

Zach Hauge ID Assoc. of Comm & Indust. zhauge@iaci.org 794-9384

Jennie Willigms | Veritas Advisors | \ennie @ weritasadvisorcem 721-977 JW
Lulce 1Y CuyP Lobby Tdahs de"b i lowp @ lobby deho. (o.., |253FBCoie L
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